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A ARa nk

Yansy M artinez247
TX Dreams

9.500 9.000 9.4009.300 37.200
1 4 1T 3T 1 

1 

T r inity R ichte r122
C ross Timbers

9.250 9.100 9.4509.300 37.100
4 2 1T 1T 2 

2 

Ilana  S underj i251
TX Dreams

9.200 8.600 9.3509.100 36.250
5 7T 4T 5 3 

3 

De lany Harw ood137
Elevate

9.000 9.050 8.8008.900 35.750
7T 3 10 16 4 

4 

M cS ha li A ve ry179
O lympo

8.600 8.500 9.3009.150 35.550
14T 9T 3 6T 5T

5T

Aubrey W ard123
C ross Timbers

8.700 8.700 9.1009.050 35.550
10T 6 6 12T 5T

5T

Em m a Ra lph226
The Rock

9.100 9.500 8.7008.150 35.450
6 1 17 17 7 

7 

Ka te lynn Raw linson199
O lympo

8.700 8.800 9.4508.350 35.300
10T 5 15 1T 8 

8 

Abby Ruiz249
TX Dreams

9.300 7.800 9.2008.700 35.000
3 18 11 10 9 

9 

Ella  Johnson172
Impact

8.500 8.000 9.3008.950 34.750
18 15T 9 6T 10 

10 

Khloe  Bjorum117
Boerne

8.600 8.400 8.6009.000 34.600
14T 11 7T 18 11 

11 

Rem i Cha ta in121
C ross Timbers

9.400 7.900 9.2508.000 34.550
2 17 18 8T 12T

12T

Courtney De l-C id246
TX Dreams

8.600 8.100 8.8509.000 34.550
14T 13T 7T 15 12T

12T

T aylor  Pe rry144
Elevate

7.900 8.300 9.0009.100 34.300
19 12 4T 14 14 

14 

A lexia  Br idges182
O lympo

8.600 8.000 9.2508.250 34.100
14T 15T 16 8T 15 

15 

Kr is ten Rem idez248
TX Dreams

8.700 8.100 8.5008.400 33.700
10T 13T 13T 19 16 

16 

Caro line  S chw itte r250
TX Dreams

9.000 7.000 9.1508.500 33.650
7T 19 12 11 17 

17 

M adison Butle r212
T3 Elite

7.200 8.600 9.4008.400 33.600
21 7T 13T 3T 18 

18 

Kim ber ly Blake119
Boerne

8.800 8.500 8.3007.300 32.900
9 9T 20 20T 19 

19 

Kar i Jo Lednicky207
Sokol W est

8.700 6.500 8.3006.700 30.200
10T 20 21 20T 20 

20 

Kenda ll Northcutt208
Sokol W est

7.600 5.000 9.1007.650 29.350
20 21 19 12T 21 

21 
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